rlarm-Up
ime

9:35am
10:00am
10:25am
10:50am
11:15am
11:40am

12:35pm
1:00pm
1:25pm
1:50pm
2:15pm

LINCOLN NORTHEAST, THE ROCK

Performance
Time

10:00am
10:25am
10:50am
11:15am
11:40am
12:05pm

PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE

SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2020

Critique
Time

10:25am
10:50am
11:15am
11:40am
12:05pm
12:30pm

1:00pm
1:25pm
1:50pm
2:15pm
2:40pm

1:25pm
1:50pm
2:15pm
2:40pm
3:05pm

***JUDGE'S BREAK***

3:15pm
3:40pm
4:05pm
4:30pm

3:40pm
4:05pm
4:30pm

Group

First Edition
Legacy
Impact
Momentum
Innovation
Dynamix

“**LUNCH BREAK***

School

Beatrice
York
Aurora
Marian
Blair
Northeast

Velocity

Dukes & Duchesses

Vocal Eclipse
Limited Edition
Rhapsody

Adrenaline
Ovation

Royalty

Voices N Harmony

Norfolk
York
Central City
Beatrice
Aurora

Atchison
Blair
Wahoo
Northeast

Daytime Awards and Finals Announced, 5:15pm- North Gym

Finals Awards- 9:15pm

***SUPPER BREAK™**

Finals #1- 6:30pm
Finals #2- 6:55pm
Finals #3- 7:20pm
Finals #4- 7:45pm
Finals #5- 8:10pm
Finals #6- 8:35pm

Division

Prep
Womens
Womens
Womens
Womens
Exhibition

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Exhibition




