## PERFORMANCE SCHEDULE SATURDAY, MARCH 7, 2020

Warm-Up Time	Performance Time	Critique Time	Group	School	Division	
9:35am	10:00am	10:25am	First Edition	Beatrice	Prep	
10:00am	10:25am	10:50am	Legacy	York	Womens	
10:25am	10:50am	11:15am	Impact	Aurora	Womens	
10:50am	11:15am	11:40am	Momentum	Marian	Womens	
11:15am	11:40am	12:05pm	Innovation	Blair	Womens	
11:40am	12:05pm	12:30pm	Dynamix	Northeast	Exhibition	
***LUNCH BREAK***						
12:35pm	1:00pm	1:25pm	Velocity	Norfolk	Open	
1:00pm	1:25pm	1:50pm	Dukes & Duchesses	York	Open	
1:25pm	1:50pm	2:15pm	Vocal Eclipse	Central City	Open	
1:50pm	2:15pm	2:40pm	Limited Edition	Beatrice	Open	
2:15pm	2:40pm	3:05pm	Rhapsody	Aurora	Open	
***JUDGE'S BREAK***						
2:50pm	3:15pm	3:40pm	Adrenaline	Atchison	Open	
3:15pm	3:40pm	4:05pm	Ovation	Blair	Open	
3:40pm	4:05pm	4:30pm	Royalty	Wahoo	Open	
4:05pm	4:30pm	***	Voices N Harmony	Northeast	Exhibition	

Daytime Awards and Finals Announced, 5:15pm- North Gym

***SUPPER	BREAK***

Finals #1- 6:30pm Finals #2- 6:55pm Finals #3- 7:20pm Finals #4- 7:45pm Finals #5- 8:10pm Finals #6- 8:35pm Finals Awards- 9:15pm